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Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111]

EERIE T
Trade Mark
No.

19550027

19610880

19640222

19751464

19751465

19760109

19760562

19760563

[G11]
KR 4R5R

Class No.

30

30

30

16

[180]

[730]

CEIVENSEG S TEPN S 2YE i

Expiry Date

21-07-2010

22-07-2010

21-07-2010

21-07-2010

21-07-2010

25-07-2010

25-07-2010

25-07-2010

Owner's Name

AMERICAN HOME PRODUCTS

CORPORATION

TAKEDA—KIRIN SHOKUHIN
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(TAKEDA—KIRIN FOODS
CORPORATION)

TAKEDA-KIRIN SHOKUHIN
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(TAKEDA-KIRIN FOODS
CORPORATTON)

SUMITOMO CHEMICAL
COMPANY, LIMITED,

SUMITOMO CHEMICAL
COMPANY, LIMITED,

SOCIETE DES PRODUITS
NESTLE S.A.

MOVENPICK HOLDING

MOVENPICK HOLDING

1/6

[740 / 750]
WA AR

Owner's Address for Service

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
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19760566

19760682

19760989

19761011

19770473

19771361

19781447

19781448

19902658

19902739

19902940

19903319

34

20

27

29

16

19

23

14
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25-07-2010

22-07-2010

21-07-2010

25-07-2010

24-07-2010

25-07-2010

21-07-2010

21-07-2010

26—07-2010

25-07-2010

24—07-2010

26—07-2010

MOVENPICK HOLDING

CHEUNG BING ALIAS
CHEUNG KWOK ON

PHARMACIA SPA

MOVENPICK HOLDING

SOLVAY

SOCIETE DES PRODUITS
NESTLE S.A.

CONTROL DATA SYSTEMS,
INC.

CONTROL DATA SYSTEMS,
INC.

SUZHOU GUANGHUA CEMENT
FACTORY, JIANGSU,
CHINA

GUANGZHOU SPUN SILK
AND RAMIE TEXTILES
FACTORY

TOCAD ENERGY KABUSHIKI
KATSHA (TOCAD ENERGY
CO., LTD.)

NING KWOON LAU ,

2/6

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

N/A

Deacons
3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th Floors
Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAT COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

FANG TONG ON BEHALF OF SUNEW
DEVELOPMENT LTD.

21ST FLOOR, GREATMANY CENTRE, 109-
115 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, HONG KONG.

DEACONS, SOLICITORS & NOTARIES,
AGENTS FOR TRADE MARKS & PATENTS
3RD — 7TH, 18TH AND 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

N/A
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19903347

19903553

19903554

19903716

1990B3475

19910752

19910911

19912548

19913265

19913266

19913854

1991B0992

29

30

25

25

25

11

32
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25-07-2010

24-07-2010

24—07-2010

22-07-2010

21-07-2010

25-07-2010

25-07-2010

26—07-2010

25-07-2010

25-07-2010

25-07-2010

25-07-2010

GLAXO GROUP LIMITED

UNILEVER N.V.

UNILEVER N.V.

METEX JOO-SIK—-HOI-SA

VIDEONICS INCORPORATED

CHEMIE LINZ
GESELLSCHAFT M.B.H.

MASKA S.P.A.

XYCOM, INC.

Reebok International
Limited

Reebok International
Limited

SONEX TRADERS LTD

SILVER STREAM MINERAL
WATER COMPANY

3/6

Yu & Partners
18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux
Road Central HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

LYSAGHT & CO.

C/0 STEPHENSON & CO. 3908 TWO
EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER,
128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA

ROOM 501, 5/F., SUN HUNG KAI
CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHATI,
HONG KONG.

CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA

ROOM 501, 5/F., SUN HUNG KAI
CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI,
HONG KONG.

N/A

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
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1991B1583

1991B2707

199200574

199201292

199203612

199203613

1992B00929

1992B01089

1992B01213

1992B01610

1992B03309

1992B05135

199300512

14

17

14

11

16

26—07-2010

25—07-2010

26—07-2010

25-07-2010

24-07-2010

25-07-2010

27-07-2010

25-07-2010

25-07-2010

25-07-2010

24-07-2010

27-07-2010

25-07-2010

THE LIMITED STORES,
INC.

WYETH

XYCOM, INC.

JOOP! GMBH

BLOCKBUSTER INC.

CHEMIE LINZ
GESELLSCHAFT M.B.H.

COMET GROUP PLC

FUJITSU KABUSHIKI
KAISHA UJITSU
LIMITED)

FUJITSU KABUSHIKI
KAISHA @FUJITSU
LIMITED)

RECKITT & COLMAN
(OVERSEAS) LIMITED

SCHLUMBERGER LIMITED

COMET GROUP PLC

CAPITAL MARKERS

4/6

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM

18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LYSAGHT & CO.

C/0 STEPHENSON & CO. 3908 TWO
EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
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199300513

199300714

199300806

199304941

199305583

1993B00061

1993B00213

1993B00931

1993B02530

199400962

199401566

1994B06601

1994B06803

34

25

17
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26—07-2010

21-07-2010

21-07-2010

27-07-2010

25-07-2010

25-07-2010

22—07-2010

27-07-2010

21-07-2010

22—07-2010

27-07-2010

25-07-2010

25-07-2010

ASSURANCE CORPORATION

XYCOM, INC.

CEPHALON LIMITED

IMUNELEC S.A.

ETABLISSEMENTS L.

LACROIX FILS NV

Reebok International

Limited

RECKITT & COLMAN

(OVERSEAS) LIMITED

RUBFIL SDN. BHD.

COMET GROUP PLC

NOVARTIS AG

METEX JOO—SIK-HOI-SA

COMET GROUP PLC

FUJITSU KABUSHIKI
KAISHA @FUJITSU
LIMITED)

FUJITSU KABUSHIKI

5/6

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAT, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA

ROOM 501, 5/F., SUN HUNG KAI
CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAT,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Yu & Partners
Suite 1802—-3, Golden Centre, 188
Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
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199501261

199501262

199602621

199602622

11

18

25
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27-07-2010

27-07-2010

25-07-2010

25-07-2010

KAISHA FUJTITSU
LIMITED)

COMET GROUP PLC.

COMET GROUP PLC.

GIANNI VERSACE S.P.A.

GIANNI VERSACE S.P.A.

6/6

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

Yu & Partners
Suite 1802—3, Golden Centre, 188
Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG

Yu & Partners
Suite 1802—3, Golden Centre, 188
Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG



