

香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期 。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] 註冊編號 Trade Mark No.	[511] 類別編號 Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19550027	30	21-07-2010	AMERICAN HOME PRODUCTS CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19610880	30	22-07-2010	TAKEDA-KIRIN SHOKUHIN KABUSHIKI KAISHA (TAKEDA-KIRIN FOODS CORPORATION)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19640222	30	21-07-2010	TAKEDA-KIRIN SHOKUHIN KABUSHIKI KAISHA (TAKEDA-KIRIN FOODS CORPORATION)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19751464	2	21-07-2010	SUMITOMO CHEMICAL COMPANY, LIMITED,	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19751465	2	21-07-2010	SUMITOMO CHEMICAL COMPANY, LIMITED,	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19760109	5	25-07-2010	SOCIETE DES PRODUITS NESTLE S.A.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19760562	5	25-07-2010	MOVENPICK HOLDING	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19760563	16	25-07-2010	MOVENPICK HOLDING	MAYER BROWN JSM

				16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19760566	34	25-07-2010	MOVENPICK HOLDING	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19760682	5	22-07-2010	CHEUNG BING ALIAS CHEUNG KWOK ON	N/A
19760989	5	21-07-2010	PHARMACIA SPA	Deacons 3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
19761011	20	25-07-2010	MOVENPICK HOLDING	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19770473	27	24-07-2010	SOLVAY	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19771361	29	25-07-2010	SOCIETE DES PRODUITS NESTLE S.A.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19781447	9	21-07-2010	CONTROL DATA SYSTEMS, INC.	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19781448	16	21-07-2010	CONTROL DATA SYSTEMS, INC.	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19902658	19	26-07-2010	SUZHOU GUANGHUA CEMENT FACTORY, JIANGSU, CHINA	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19902739	23	25-07-2010	GUANGZHOU SPUN SILK AND RAMIE TEXTILES FACTORY	FANG TONG ON BEHALF OF SUNEW DEVELOPMENT LTD. 21ST FLOOR, GREATMANY CENTRE, 109— 115 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, HONG KONG.
19902940	9	24-07-2010	TOCAD ENERGY KABUSHIKI KAISHA (TOCAD ENERGY CO., LTD.)	DEACONS, SOLICITORS & NOTARIES, AGENTS FOR TRADE MARKS & PATENTS 3RD - 7TH, 18TH AND 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
19903319	14	26-07-2010	NING KWOON LAU ,	N/A

19903347	5	25-07-2010	GLAXO GROUP LIMITED	Yu & Partners 18/F., Golden Centre 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG
19903553	29	24-07-2010	UNILEVER N.V.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19903554	30	24-07-2010	UNILEVER N.V.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19903716	9	22-07-2010	METEX JOO-SIK-HOI-SA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1990B3475	9	21-07-2010	VIDEONICS INCORPORATED	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19910752	1	25-07-2010	CHEMIE LINZ GESELLSCHAFT M.B.H.	LYSAGHT & CO. C/O STEPHENSON & CO. 3908 TWO EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19910911	25	25-07-2010	MASKA S.P.A.	UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE UNITS E-F, 20th FLOOR, NEICH TOWER, 128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19912548	9	26-07-2010	XYCOM, INC.	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19913265	25	25-07-2010	Reebok International Limited	CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA ROOM 501, 5/F., SUN HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
19913266	25	25-07-2010	Reebok International Limited	CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA ROOM 501, 5/F., SUN HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
19913854	11	25-07-2010	SONEX TRADERS LTD	N/A
1991B0992	32	25-07-2010	SILVER STREAM MINERAL WATER COMPANY	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

1991B1583	14	26-07-2010	THE LIMITED STORES, INC.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1991B2707	5	25-07-2010	WYETH	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199200574	9	26-07-2010	XYCOM, INC.	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199201292	3	25-07-2010	JOOP! GMBH	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199203612	9	24-07-2010	BLOCKBUSTER INC.	SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM 18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199203613	17	25-07-2010	CHEMIE LINZ GESELLSCHAFT M.B.H.	LYSAGHT & CO. C/O STEPHENSON & CO. 3908 TWO EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1992B00929	7	27-07-2010	COMET GROUP PLC	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1992B01089	9	25-07-2010	FUJITSU KABUSHIKI KAISHA (FUJITSU LIMITED)	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1992B01213	9	25-07-2010	FUJITSU KABUSHIKI KAISHA (FUJITSU LIMITED)	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1992B01610	3	25-07-2010	RECKITT & COLMAN (OVERSEAS) LIMITED	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1992B03309	14	24-07-2010	SCHLUMBERGER LIMITED	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1992B05135	11	27-07-2010	COMET GROUP PLC	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199300512	16	25-07-2010	CAPITAL MARKERS	DEACONS

分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired

			ASSURANCE CORPORATION	3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199300513	9	26-07-2010	XYCOM, INC.	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199300714	5	21-07-2010	CEPHALON LIMITED	CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD. 22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23 HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
199300806	9	21-07-2010	IMUNELEC S.A.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199304941	34	27-07-2010	ETABLISSEMENTS L. LACROIX FILS NV	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199305583	25	25-07-2010	Reebok International Limited	CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA ROOM 501, 5/F., SUN HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
1993B00061	3	25-07-2010	RECKITT & COLMAN (OVERSEAS) LIMITED	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1993B00213	17	22-07-2010	RUBFIL SDN. BHD.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B00931	9	27-07-2010	COMET GROUP PLC	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B02530	9	21-07-2010	NOVARTIS AG	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199400962	9	22-07-2010	METEX JOO—SIK—HOI—SA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199401566	9	27-07-2010	COMET GROUP PLC	Yu & Partners Suite 1802-3, Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG
1994B06601	9	25-07-2010	FUJITSU KABUSHIKI KAISHA (FUJITSU LIMITED)	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
1994B06803	9	25-07-2010	FUJITSU KABUSHIKI	DEACONS

			KAISHA (FUJITSU LIMITED)	3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199501261	7	27-07-2010	COMET GROUP PLC.	Yu & Partners Suite 1802—3, Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG
199501262	11	27-07-2010	COMET GROUP PLC.	Yu & Partners Suite 1802—3, Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG
199602621	18	25-07-2010	GIANNI VERSACE S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
199602622	25	25-07-2010	GIANNI VERSACE S.P.A.	DEACONS 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG